
RALI MON - Sponsored by Barnes Auto Engineering
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey MC - 16th/17th September 2017

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos

6 George Williams Nick Bloxham Ford Escort M 0:23 1

2 Arwel Hughes Jones Dylan Williams Ford Escort M 0:35 2 1 0:12 0:12

5 Telor Pugh Michael Gilbey Seat Ibiza Cupra M 0:46 3 2 0:23 0:11

36 Paul Morgan Rhys Griffiths Honda Civic S 1:01 4 1 0:38 0:15

1 Ian Roberts Dylan Jenkins Volkswagen Golf M 1:03 5 3 0:40 0:02

4 Steven J Williams Dafydd Sion Lloyd Ford Escort M 1:04 6 4 0:41 0:01

18 Steven Knibbs Gerwyn Barry Proton Satria GTi E 1:10 7 1 0:47 0:06

12 Jon Bossen Peredur Davies Ford Escort E 1:14 8 2 0:51 0:04

27 Chris Leach Will Atkins Ford Escort E 1:54 9 3 1:31 0:40

11 Rhys Ll Jones Robert B Jones Ford Escort E 1:57 10 4 1:34 0:03

21 Gareth Jones Dave Thomas Nissan Micra E 2:00 11 5 1:37 0:03

34 Elliott Stafford Lewis Sim Toyota Celica S 2:01 12 2 1:38 0:01

25 Aled Roberts Sion Tegid Tomos Ford Escort E 2:25 13 6 2:02 0:24

14 Lee Matthews John Evans Ford Escort E 2:41 14 7 2:18 0:16

7 Chris Williams Byron Jones Ford Escort M 3:09 15 5 2:46 0:28

20 Polly Chris Ashley Rover 200Vi E 3:12 16 8 2:49 0:03

13 Mark Standen Sam Spencer Proton Satria E 3:13 17 9 2:50 0:01

29 Russell Smith Alex Barker BMW 318Ti E 3:17 18 10 2:54 0:04

15 Steve King Michael Jones BMW 318ti Compact E 3:24 19 11 3:01 0:07

37 Daniel Jones Adam Jones Vauxhall Astra S 3:25 20 3 3:02 0:01

40 Steven Owen Al Gwilliam Subaru Impreza S 3:42 21 4 3:19 0:17

60 Llion Glyn Owen David Roberts Honda Civic N 3:54 22 1 3:31 0:12

23 Justin Sharples Steve Griffith Ford Puma E 4:05 23 12 3:42 0:11

41 Craig Jones Robert Smith MG ZR S 4:25 24 5 4:02 0:20

47 Phil Bayliss Josh Davison Vauxhall Corsa S 4:40 25 6 4:17 0:15
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42 Huw Gwyn Jones Ryan Griffiths MG ZR S 5:22 26 7 4:59 0:42

38 John Cardwell Chris Tindall Seat Ibiza S 5:28 27 8 5:05 0:06

49 Robert J Owen Carwyn Griffith Citroen Saxo S 5:35 28 9 5:12 0:07

53 Berwyn Evans Mari Haf Evans Ford Escort N 5:38 29 2 5:15 0:03

39 Bernie Roberts Deio Hughes Peugeot 106 S 6:14 30 10 5:51 0:36

54 Phill Rock Lewis Rock Ford Escort N 6:24 31 3 6:01 0:10

16 Ifan Williams Darren Vernon Volkswagen Golf E 6:54 32 13 6:31 0:30

65 Gareth Price John Jones Suzuki Baleno N 7:29 33 4 7:06 0:35

62 Jamie Jones Gavin Rees Ford Fiesta N 8:03 34 5 7:40 0:34

43 Mark Patrick-Hughes Hywel Rosenthal Ford Escort S 8:04 35 11 7:41 0:01

58 Justin Campbell Iwan Eddy Ford Escort N 9:00 36 6 8:37 0:56

52 Alun Barnes Meirion Wyn Gadd Peugeot 206 GTi N 9:57 37 7 9:34 0:57

46 Peter Williams Andy Darlington Volvo 131 S 13:18 38 12 12:55 3:21

26 Steve Woods Dick Jones Vauxhall Nova E 19:40 39 14 19:17 6:22

48 Mark Parry Graham Hughes Talbot Sunbeam S 20:43 40 13 20:20 1:03

3 Kevin Kerr Huw Manion Ford Escort M 1 1:43 41 6

31 Timothy Box Jamie Wilson BMW Compact E 1 4:03 42 15

61 Darren Samuels Mark Pugh Peugeot 206 GTi N 1 13:04 43 8

9 David Pedley Sarah Holmberg Mazda MX5 M 2 11:54 44 7

44 Alun Pennington Chris Mansfield Peugeot 106 GTi S 2 12:45 45 14

64 Daniel Roberts Dave Andrew Ford Fiesta N 3 3:56 46 9

66 Alun Evans Rhidion W Jones Citroen Saxo VTR N 3 14:50 47 10

45 John Lewis Graham Baker Toyota Celica S 4 16:16 48 15

59 Scott Matthews Alexander Wilson Nissan Micra N 4 21:35 49 11

63 Mike Davies Jamie Williams Ford Puma N 7 31:17 50 12
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67 Peter Fergusson Julie Ann Thomas Citreon Saxo VTR N 9 57:13 51 13

28 Dominic McTear Stephen Frost Rover MG ZR E 18 4:52 52 16

Results by rallyroots.com


